
CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Team sweepstakes

Team DEC DP DUO ES OI OO Total Place

Buffalo Grove 25 29 23 28 20 27 152 1

Antioch 26 25 20 22 22 19 134 2

Stagg 10 21 7 16 25 24 103 3

Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 0 24 28 0 22 14 88 4

Fenwick 21 13 4 26 12 10 86 5

Marist 14 16 16 9 18 0 73 6

Gordon Tech 0 9 5 6 18 0 38 7

New Trier 0 0 16 9 6 0 31 8

Saint Ignatius College Prep 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 9
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Declamation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team x3 F1 H1
Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Judges

pref.
Place

G1 Kelly Collins Marist 2 (23) 2 (23) 2 (23) 6 69 1

J1 Emily Valentin Buffalo Grove 1 (24) 4 (21) 1 (23) 6 68 2

I1 Sarah Lewis Fenwick 6 (21) 1 (24) 4 (21) 11 66 3

K1 Erin Koch Antioch 3 (23) 6 (19) 3 (21) 12 63 4

J2 Nabia Khan Buffalo Grove 5 (21) 3 (21) 5 (21) 13 63 5

K2 Brian Mrowieck Antioch 4 (21) 5 (20) 6 (20) 15 61 6
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Dramatic Performance
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G2 I1 C2
Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Judges

pref.
Place

J2 Georgette Voss Buffalo Grove 2 (24) 2 (25) 1 (25) 5 74 1

B1 Amanda Garcia Stagg 1 (25) 3 (25) 4 (20) 8 70 2

H1 Jack Wernet Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 6 (22) 1 (25) 3 (20) 10 67 3

H2 Pat Weber Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 5 (23) 4 (24) 2 (23) 11 70 4

J3 Rashel Ott Buffalo Grove 3 (23) 5 (24) 5 (19) 13 66 5

K2 Lauren Novick Antioch 4 (24) 6 (23) 6 (16) 16 63 6
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F2 x4 B3
Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Judges

pref.
Place

H1 Mitch Wernet and Jack Wernet Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 1 (24) 1 (25) 2 (24) 4 73 1

H2 Nick Belasanti and Tom Christoffel Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 2 (24) 2 (25) 1 (24) 5 73 2

J2 Nabia Khan and Francesca Chavez (PP) Buffalo Grove 4 (23) 4 (24) 4 (24) 12 71 3

L1 Christopher Perrin and Susannah Davis New Trier 7 (21) 3 (24) 6 (24) 16 69 4 4

K2 Jenny Wright and Avery Herbon Antioch 3 (23) 6 (22) 7 (24) 16 69 5 5

J3 Alexa Ott and Rashel Ott (DP) Buffalo Grove 5 (22) 7 (22) 5 (24) 17 68 6 6

G1 Liz Ruf and Brenna Donegan Marist 6 (22) 8 (22) 3 (24) 17 68 7 7

J1 Georgette Voss and Kristen Trandai Buffalo Grove 8 (21) 5 (22) 8 (24) 21 67 8
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H2 x1 B2
Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Judges

pref.
Place

I1 Zachary Stahl Fenwick 1 (24) 1 (24) 1 (25) 3 73 1

J1 Jesse Tabak Buffalo Grove 2 (24) 3 (21) 3 (22) 8 67 2

J3 Brandon Sutton Buffalo Grove 3 (22) 4 (19) 2 (24) 9 65 3

K2 James Novack Antioch 5 (21) 2 (23) 6 (20) 13 64 4

I2 Quinn Burke Fenwick 4 (21) 6 (15) 4 (21) 14 57 5

K1 Meghana Arte Antioch 6 (20) 5 (17) 5 (20) 16 57 6
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team x2 J4 I2
Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Judges

pref.
Place

B1 Michelle Ivancic Stagg 4 (22) 1 (23) 1 (24) 6 69 1

K3 Dana Legg Antioch 3 (23) 2 (23) 2 (23) 7 69 2

H1 Mike Klatt Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 1 (25) 5 (20) 3 (23) 9 68 3

F1 Kaitlyn Benkiser Gordon Tech 2 (25) 6 (19) 5 (22) 13 66 4

G2 Emem Obot Marist 5 (20) 4 (22) 4 (22) 13 64 5

B3 Nora Atallah Stagg 6 (16) 3 (22) 6 (21) 15 59 6
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 G1 L1
Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Judges

pref.
Place

J3 Abbey Lim Buffalo Grove 1 (23) 1 (24) 5 (21) 7 68 1

H1 Aidan McNally Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) 5 (20) 3 (22) 1 (25) 9 67 2

B2 Alexis Wiley Stagg 4 (21) 2 (23) 4 (22) 10 66 3

J1 Diana Ramirez Buffalo Grove 2 (21) 6 (21) 3 (23) 11 65 4

J2 Anastasiya Plotnikova Buffalo Grove 6 (20) 4 (22) 2 (24) 12 66 5

I1 Abby Scanlon Fenwick 3 (21) 5 (21) 6 (19) 14 61 6

K2 Joshua Redman Antioch 7 (16) 7 (20) 7 (18) 21 54 7
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© 2004-2013 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.004.



CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Declamation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

B2 Stagg Frank Rodriguez 2 (21) 4 (20) 2 (23) 8 64 7

G1 Marist Kelly Collins 2 (23) 1 (25) 1 (24) 4 72 1

I1 Fenwick Sarah Lewis 2 (23) 1 (25) 2 (23) 5 71 3

I2 Fenwick Declan Costello 4 (18) 3 (15) 3 (20) 10 53 10

I3 Fenwick Keegan Costello 4 (19) 4 (20) 4 (18) 12 57 11

J1 Buffalo Grove Emily Valentin 1 (24) 1 (23) 3 (22) 5 69 4

J2 Buffalo Grove Nabia Khan 1 (23) 3 (22) 2 (23) 6 68 5

J3 Buffalo Grove Caitlyn Anderson 3 (21) 3 (21) 3 (23) 9 65 8

K1 Antioch Erin Koch 1 (23) 2 (22) 1 (24) 4 69 2

K2 Antioch Brian Mrowieck 3 (20) 2 (23) 1 (24) 6 67 6

K3 Antioch Rain Lowdens 3 (20) 2 (19) 4 (20) 9 59 9
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Dramatic Performance

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Stagg Amanda Garcia 2 (22) 2 (23) 2 (24) 6 69 5

B2 Stagg Stephen Jackiw 3 (23) 3 (21) 4 (20) 10 64 13

B3 Stagg Dana Ghouleh 3 (20) 2 (23) 4 (18) 9 61 11

F1 Gordon Tech Mallory Winkler 3 (18) 4 (20) 2 (24) 9 62 10

G1 Marist Tim Johnson 4 (23) 3 (21) 5 (16) 12 60 15

G2 Marist Ben Barry 4 (17) 3 (22) 1 (25) 8 64 8

H1 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Jack Wernet 2 (24) 1 (25) 4 (20) 7 69 6

H2 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Pat Weber 1 (23) 2 (23) 2 (21) 5 67 4

I1 Fenwick Liberty Vincent 4 (19) 4 (22) 3 (20) 11 61 14

I2 Fenwick Danny Breslin 5 (16) 4 (18) 3 (20) 12 54 17

I3 Fenwick Griffin Conboy 4 (19) 4 (19) 4 (20) 12 58 16

J1 Buffalo Grove Nijole Laverd 1 (22) 3 (23) 3 (23) 7 68 7

J2 Buffalo Grove Georgette Voss 1 (24) 1 (25) 1 (24) 3 73 1

J3 Buffalo Grove Rashel Ott 2 (24) 1 (24) 1 (25) 4 73 3

K1 Antioch ashton novick 3 (20) 2 (23) 3 (21) 8 64 8

K2 Antioch Lauren Novick 1 (24) 1 (25) 1 (22) 3 71 2

K3 Antioch Shane Thomas 2 (19) 5 (20) 2 (22) 9 61 11
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Stagg Brittany Jarke and Ann Marie Miller 5 (20) 4 (19) 2 (23) 11 62 10

F1 Gordon Tech Ruben Vazquez and Jovany Falcon 5 (16) 3 (20) 5 (20) 13 56 14

G1 Marist Liz Ruf and Brenna Donegan 4 (20) 1 (25) 3 (23) 8 68 6

G2 Marist Elizabeth Travnik and Rosie McMahon 4 (20) 5 (18) 3 (22) 12 60 12

H1 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Mitch Wernet and Jack Wernet 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 (23) 5 73 2

H2 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Nick Belasanti and Tom Christoffel 1 (23) 1 (25) 1 (25) 3 73 1

I1 Fenwick Declan Grogan and Danny Breslin 5 (19) 5 (23) 4 (20) 14 62 15

J1 Buffalo Grove Georgette Voss and Kristen Trandai 2 (22) 2 (25) 1 (24) 5 71 3

J2 Buffalo Grove Nabia Khan and Francesca Chavez (PP) 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 (21) 8 68 6

J3 Buffalo Grove Alexa Ott and Rashel Ott (DP) 3 (21) 3 (24) 2 (24) 8 69 5

K1 Antioch Dana Legg and Jen Cerer 4 (17) 2 (24) 4 (21) 10 62 9

K2 Antioch Jenny Wright and Avery Herbon 2 (24) 2 (25) 2 (24) 6 73 4

K3 Antioch Gabrielle Kalisz and Jesus Tamez 3 (22) 4 (20) 5 (18) 12 60 12

L1 New Trier Christopher Perrin and Susannah Davis 3 (20) 4 (23) 1 (25) 8 68 6

L2 New Trier Caralie Randolph and Jackie OBrien 2 (23) 5 (20) 5 (20) 12 63 11
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Stagg Konstantine Alikakos 3 (18) 4 (20) 2 (19) 9 57 10

B2 Stagg Ismail Abu Hayyeh 4 (18) 3 (20) 4 (14) 11 52 11

F1 Gordon Tech Betsy Morales 4 (0) 4 (16) 4 (16) 12 32 12

G1 Marist Martin Killarney 1 (25) 4 (18) 4 (19) 9 62 8

I1 Fenwick Zachary Stahl 3 (21) 1 (24) 1 (20) 5 65 2

I2 Fenwick Quinn Burke 2 (22) 2 (21) 1 (20) 5 63 3

J1 Buffalo Grove Jesse Tabak 1 (23) 1 (24) 1 (25) 3 72 1

J2 Buffalo Grove Lauren Komrska 3 (19) 3 (23) 2 (23) 8 65 7

J3 Buffalo Grove Brandon Sutton 2 (18) 1 (22) 2 (17) 5 57 4

K1 Antioch Meghana Arte 1 (20) 3 (20) 3 (15) 7 55 6

K2 Antioch James Novack 2 (22) 2 (21) 3 (20) 7 63 5

L1 New Trier Grace Foley 4 (19) 2 (21) 3 (18) 9 58 9
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Stagg Michelle Ivancic 1 (22) 3 (21) 2 (20) 6 63 4

B2 Stagg Dalia Elnajami 4 (20) 4 (19) 4 (22) 12 61 17

B3 Stagg Nora Atallah 1 (25) 2 (23) 2 (25) 5 73 2

C1 Saint Ignatius College Prep Gianna Basile 3 (21) 6 (19) 5 (19) 14 59 20

F1 Gordon Tech Kaitlyn Benkiser 1 (24) 4 (18) 3 (23) 8 65 6

F2 Gordon Tech Jesselle Alhambra 6 (20) 1 (22) 4 (19) 11 61 15

F3 Gordon Tech Simran Ali 3 (23) 5 (17) 3 (22) 11 62 14

G1 Marist Ian Bond 4 (18) 1 (24) 6 (18) 11 60 16

G2 Marist Emem Obot 5 (25) 2 (24) 1 (25) 8 74 5

H1 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Mike Klatt 1 (23) 3 (22) 2 (24) 6 69 3

H2 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Nick Belasanti 2 (24) 2 (22) 5 (18) 9 64 10

H3 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Tom Chrisoffel 3 (20) 4 (21) 1 (22) 8 63 8

I1 Fenwick Dean Mangila 3 (21) 5 (20) 1 (21) 9 62 11

I3 Fenwick Andrew Brander 5 (16) 5 (19) 5 (19) 15 54 21

J1 Buffalo Grove Francesca Chavez 5 (20) 2 (23) 4 (21) 11 64 13

J2 Buffalo Grove Matt Shapiro 2 (22) 3 (21) 3 (20) 8 63 8

J3 Buffalo Grove Kristen Trandai 5 (18) 1 (25) 2 (21) 8 64 7

K1 Antioch Riley Beckett 2 (20) 4 (20) 4 (18) 10 58 12

K2 Antioch Kiki Peterson 4 (20) 5 (16) 3 (20) 12 56 19

K3 Antioch Dana Legg 2 (23) 1 (24) 1 (25) 4 72 1

L1 New Trier Kevin Song 4 (22) 3 (21) 5 (18) 12 61 17
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CCFL Speech Qualifier #1 at Antioch HS

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Stagg Rana Srour 3 (19) 3 (20) 2 (20) 8 59 8

B2 Stagg Alexis Wiley 2 (22) 1 (25) 1 (23) 4 70 1

B3 Stagg Joy Williams 4 (16) 3 (19) 3 (20) 10 55 10

H1 Notre Dame College Prep (Niles) Aidan McNally 1 (22) 2 (24) 1 (23) 4 69 2

I1 Fenwick Abby Scanlon 2 (21) 4 (21) 2 (20) 8 62 6

J1 Buffalo Grove Diana Ramirez 1 (22) 3 (22) 1 (20) 5 64 4

J2 Buffalo Grove Anastasiya Plotnikova 2 (21) 1 (23) 3 (17) 6 61 5

J3 Buffalo Grove Abbey Lim 1 (24) 1 (22) 2 (23) 4 69 2

K1 Antioch Cassie Deaner 3 (19) 2 (22) 4 (16) 9 57 9

K2 Antioch Joshua Redman 3 (20) 2 (22) 3 (20) 8 62 6
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